

TIP NO 5.690 MI
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING SHOULDER RECONST, PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 1 SECTION OF NC 731 AND 1 SECTION OF A SECONDARY ROAD

				BOGGS CONTRACTING INC	J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC			
				MONROE, NC	ALBEMARLE, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	74425.00	70000.00	30000.00		
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	625 CY	40.00 25000.00	42.00 26250.00	47.00 29375.00		
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	340 TON	57.00 19380.00	1.00 340.00	52.00 17680.00		
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	12 SMI	2200.00 26400.00	2250.00 27000.00	3000.00 36000.00		
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	380 SY	8.00 3040.00	11.00 4180.00	7.00 2660.00		
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,500 SY	12.00 18000.00	10.00 15000.00	5.00 7500.00		
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	3,300 TON	46.00 151800.00	49.75 164175.00	69.00 227700.00		
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	7,575 TON	46.00 348450.00	48.00 363600.00	63.00 477225.00		
0009	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,694 TON	56.00 94864.00	50.00 84700.00	67.00 113498.00		
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	713 TON	435.00 310155.00	460.00 327980.00	500.00 356500.00		
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,300 TON	100.00 230000.00	100.00 230000.00	110.00 253000.00		
0012	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE (#78M STONE)	45,073 SY	1.35 60848.55	1.40 63102.20	0.87 39213.51		
0013	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	11,270 GAL	3.25 36627.50	2.00 22540.00	2.00 22540.00		
0014	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	1 WK	2000.00 2000.00	1500.00 1500.00	2000.00 2000.00		
0015	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	36 SY	120.00 4320.00	120.00 4320.00	140.00 5040.00		
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	1200.00 6000.00	900.00 4500.00	800.00 4000.00		
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	640 SF	5.95 3808.00	6.80 4352.00	7.00 4480.00		
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	13500.00	45000.00	41000.00		
0019	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	53,900 LF	0.54 29106.00	0.59 31801.00	0.60 32340.00		
0020	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	121,500 LF	0.13 15795.00	0.15 18225.00	0.16 19440.00		
0021	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	22 LF	8.00 176.00	9.00 198.00	9.00 198.00		
0022	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	120 LF	12.00 1440.00	13.00 1560.00	13.00 1560.00		
0023	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	200 EA	50.00 10000.00	50.00 10000.00	55.00 11000.00		
0024	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	300 LF	12.00 3600.00	9.00 2700.00	9.00 2700.00		
0025	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	100.00 200.00	25.00 50.00	55.00 110.00		
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1488935.05	TOTAL	1523073.20	TOTAL	1736759.51
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1488935.05	SUB-TOTAL	1523073.20	SUB-TOTAL	1736759.51
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL					
BOGGS CONTRACTING INC				1	1488935.05				
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC				2	1523073.20				
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC				3	1736759.51				